STATE EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT COMMISSION
MEETING OF THE MEDICAL EXAMINING BOARD

DISABILITY RETIREMENT APPLICATIONS
Continued Entitlement Meeting

Zoom Meeting Credentials
Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83738044731?pwd=RWdybFVmRno5YBWTWNUQVhMTnJFdz09

December 15, 2023

Meeting ID: 837 3804 4731
Passcode: 173676

Emp ID
069084
621859
646955
653352
081608
481294
430176
068534
038503
044584
087959
527080
468012
657157
490023

526433
617549
639532
564158
647507
461606
503751
448471
009866
614086
063922

Name

Campbell, Wayne
Carter, Lisa
Chamblee, Tora
Chupcavich, David
Clinton, Mark
Craig, Deborah
Davis-Alston, Stephanie
Donnelly, Mark
Hernandez, William
Lawler, Tait

Lopez, Wilfredo
Mina, Ana
Rodriguez, David
Searles, Hope
Taylor, Cheryl

Baskin, Theresa
Bentley, Angella
Boyd, Robin
Brown, Mark
Byars, Gail
Conley, Francis
Cotto, Natividad
Downing, Randy
Fago, Anthony
Garow, Jonathan

Harvey, Latefa

Retirement Type

Cont'd Entitlement (Cont'd)
Cont'd Entitlement (Cont'd)
Continued Entitlement
Continued Entitlement
Continued Entitlement
Continued Entitlement
Cont'd Entitlement (Recon)
Continued Entitlement
Continued Entitlement
Continued Entitlement
Continued Entitlement
Cont'd Entitlement (Cont'd)
Continued Entitlement
Cont'd Entitlement (Recon)

Continued Entitlement

Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)
Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)
Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)
Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)
Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)
Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)
Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)
Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)
Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)
Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)
Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)

DOR
2/1/2018
4/1/2020
11/1/2021
1/1/2021
10/1/2021
10/1/2021
3/1/2019
11/1/2021
10/1/2021
8/1/2021
8/1/2021
3/1/2021
11/1/2021
8/1/2019
6/1/2020

2/1/2022
2/1/2021
11/1/2022
9/1/2022
7/1/2023
5/1/2023
4/1/2022
7/1/2022
3/1/2022
6/1/2023
8/1/2021

Notes

Continued Entitlement Pursuant to the Memorandum of Understanding of August 6, 2015


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83738044731?pwd=RWdybFVmRno5YjBWTWNUQVhMTnJFdz09

STATE EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT COMMISSION
MEETING OF THE MEDICAL EXAMINING BOARD

December 15, 2023 (Cont’d)

450328 Lapierre, Joseph Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 1/1/2023
543664 Lim, Ean Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 711/2022
979318 Magnano, Francine Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 5/1/2023
506026 Marshall, Terri Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 4/1/2022
440825 Minnocci, Marco Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 7/1/2022
041084 Montaque, Carla Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 6/1/2023
598483 Noel, Cindy Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 3/1/2022
560018 Petras, Scott Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 11/1/2022
080775 Rosario, Samuel Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 4/1/2022
027595 Salonia, Michele Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 9/1/2022
642684 Savitsky, Matthew Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 3/1/2022
057015 Scatena, Jane Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 12/1/2022
598577 Scheller, Richard Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 7/1/2022
063782 Scott, Albert Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 5/1/2022
606303 Sidote, Vitina Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 11/1/2022
622081 Torres, Ivonne Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 5/1/2023
050198 Velez, Javier Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 3/1/2022
056537 Vogt, Michael Cont'd Entitlement (SSD) 3/1/2020

Please take notice that the portion(s) of the meeting before the Medical Examining Board during which the medical condition, health
and/or employment of each applicant is discussed will be held in executive session, unless the applicant requires that the discussion be
held at a meeting open to the public. During the executive session portion(s) of the meeting, the Board may invite persons to provide
statements in the executive session, but their attendance is limited to only the time necessary for those statements. If an applicant
elects to have his/her matter heard at a meeting open to the public, the Medical Examining Board requests that notice of such election
be given prior to the commencement of the meeting.
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