

**STATE EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT COMMISSION
MEETING OF THE MEDICAL EXAMINING BOARD
DISABILITY RETIREMENT APPLICATIONS
Continued Entitlement Meeting
December 15, 2023**

Zoom Meeting Credentials

Join Zoom Meeting

<https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83738044731?pwd=RWdybFVmRno5YjBTNUQVhMTnJFdz09>

Meeting ID: 837 3804 4731

Passcode: 173676

Emp ID	Name	Retirement Type	DOR	Notes
069084	Campbell, Wayne	Cont'd Entitlement (Cont'd)	2/1/2018	
621859	Carter, Lisa	Cont'd Entitlement (Cont'd)	4/1/2020	
646955	Chamblee, Tora	Continued Entitlement	11/1/2021	
653352	Chupcavich, David	Continued Entitlement	1/1/2021	
081608	Clinton, Mark	Continued Entitlement	10/1/2021	
481294	Craig, Deborah	Continued Entitlement	10/1/2021	
430176	Davis-Alston, Stephanie	Cont'd Entitlement (Recon)	3/1/2019	
068534	Donnelly, Mark	Continued Entitlement	11/1/2021	
038503	Hernandez, William	Continued Entitlement	10/1/2021	
044584	Lawler, Tait	Continued Entitlement	8/1/2021	
087959	Lopez, Wilfredo	Continued Entitlement	8/1/2021	
527080	Mina, Ana	Cont'd Entitlement (Cont'd)	3/1/2021	
468012	Rodriguez, David	Continued Entitlement	11/1/2021	
657157	Searles, Hope	Cont'd Entitlement (Recon)	8/1/2019	
490023	Taylor, Cheryl	Continued Entitlement	6/1/2020	

Continued Entitlement Pursuant to the Memorandum of Understanding of August 6, 2015

526433	Baskin, Theresa	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	2/1/2022
617549	Bentley, Angella	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	2/1/2021
639532	Boyd, Robin	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	11/1/2022
564158	Brown, Mark	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	9/1/2022
647507	Byars, Gail	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	7/1/2023
461606	Conley, Francis	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	5/1/2023
503751	Cotto, Natividad	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	4/1/2022
448471	Downing, Randy	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	7/1/2022
009866	Fago, Anthony	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	3/1/2022
614086	Garow, Jonathan	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	6/1/2023
063922	Harvey, Latefa	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	8/1/2021

**STATE EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT COMMISSION
MEETING OF THE MEDICAL EXAMINING BOARD
December 15, 2023 (Cont'd)**

450328	Lapierre, Joseph	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	1/1/2023
543664	Lim, Ean	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	7/1/2022
979318	Magnano, Francine	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	5/1/2023
506026	Marshall, Terri	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	4/1/2022
440825	Minnocci, Marco	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	7/1/2022
041084	Montaque, Carla	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	6/1/2023
598483	Noel, Cindy	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	3/1/2022
560018	Petras, Scott	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	11/1/2022
080775	Rosario, Samuel	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	4/1/2022
027595	Salonia, Michele	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	9/1/2022
642684	Savitsky, Matthew	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	3/1/2022
057015	Scatena, Jane	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	12/1/2022
598577	Scheller, Richard	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	7/1/2022
063782	Scott, Albert	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	5/1/2022
606303	Sidote, Vitina	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	11/1/2022
622081	Torres, Ivonne	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	5/1/2023
050198	Velez, Javier	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	3/1/2022
056537	Vogt, Michael	Cont'd Entitlement (SSD)	3/1/2020

Please take notice that the portion(s) of the meeting before the Medical Examining Board during which the medical condition, health and/or employment of each applicant is discussed will be held in executive session, unless the applicant requires that the discussion be held at a meeting open to the public. During the executive session portion(s) of the meeting, the Board may invite persons to provide statements in the executive session, but their attendance is limited to only the time necessary for those statements. If an applicant elects to have his/her matter heard at a meeting open to the public, the Medical Examining Board requests that notice of such election be given prior to the commencement of the meeting.